Position

Jr. High Principal
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Intervention Special
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher-C
Jr. High Asst. Princ
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher-C
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher-C

Secondary Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8

Total Wages

$120,626
$99,362
$99,303
$96,346
$92,616
$91,887
$91,741
$91,435
$91,071
$90,744
$90,087
$89,341
$88,058
$87,950
$86,679
$84,640
$83,412
$82,446
$81,565
$78,609
$78,571
$78,165
$77,947
$76,604
$72,703
$69,809
$66,572
$64,492
$63,124
$62,131

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,030
$15,352
$15,337

$9,889

$7,883

$7,895
$15,243
$14,687
$14,656
$14,630
$14,576
$14,515
$14,409
$14,400

$9,083
$11,091

$8,821
$13,946
$13,872
$13,629

$8,422
$13,593
$12,942

$8,260
$13,142
$12,902
$12,636
$12,464
$12,352

$8,103



Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Intervention Counsel
Elementary Teacher-C
Secondary Teacher
School Secretary |
Custodian I
Elementary Teacher
Counseling Assistant
Custodian |
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Custodian |
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Sec. Library/Media A
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Typist Clerk I
Elementary Teacher-C
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Playground Superviso
Typist Clerk I
Secondary Teacher
Custodian |
Custodian |
Intervention Teacher
Sec. Library/Media A

Playground Superviso

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8
Cal Aero K-8

$58,214
$53,533
$52,154
$49,167
$48,110
$47,309
$47,216
$46,682
$46,533
$42,103
$40,201
$29,067
$20,133
$17,616
$16,339
$16,134
$15,830
$15,451
$14,910
$13,633
$13,026
$11,516
$10,101

$9,614

$9,456

$9,147

$6,990

$6,393

$5,035

$5,022

$3,890

$3,373

$11,940
$6,797
$11,447
$4,056
$11,113
$8,665
$12,738
$14,282
$10,983
$13,063
$11,818
$4,779
$3,447
$3,239
$4,932
$3,117
$2,497
$2,814
$1,715
$1,720
$1,420
$7,461
$1,428
$1,984
$0

$0
$1,172
$3,829
$568
$1,009
$1,205
$0



Playground Superviso Chino Valley Unified Cal Aero K-8 $1,202 $0
Custodian | Chino Valley Unified Cal Aero K-8 $108 $168



