Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Jr. High Principal		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$120,626	\$17,030
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$99,362	\$15,352
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$99,303	\$15,337
Intervention Special		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$96,346	\$9,889
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$92,616	\$7,883
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$91,887	\$7,895
Jr. High Asst. Princ		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$91,741	\$15,243
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$91,435	\$14,687
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$91,071	\$14,656
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$90,744	\$14,630
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$90,087	\$14,576
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$89,341	\$14,515
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$88,058	\$14,409
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$87,950	\$14,400
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$86,679	\$9,083
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$84,640	\$11,091
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$83,412	\$8,821
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$82,446	\$13,946
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$81,565	\$13,872
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$78,609	\$13,629
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$78,571	\$8,422
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$78,165	\$13,593
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$77,947	\$12,942
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$76,604	\$8,260
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$72,703	\$13,142
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$69,809	\$12,902
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$66,572	\$12,636
Elementary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$64,492	\$12,464
Elementary Teacher-C		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$63,124	\$12,352
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$62,131	\$8,103

Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$58,214	\$11,940
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$53,533	\$6,797
Secondary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$52,154	\$11,447
Intervention Counsel	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$49,167	\$4,056
Elementary Teacher-C	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$48,110	\$11,113
Secondary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$47,309	\$8,665
School Secretary I	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$47,216	\$12,738
Custodian II	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$46,682	\$14,282
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$46,533	\$10,983
Counseling Assistant	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$42,103	\$13,063
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$40,201	\$11,818
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$29,067	\$4,779
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$20,133	\$3,447
Secondary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$17,616	\$3,239
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$16,339	\$4,932
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$16,134	\$3,117
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$15,830	\$2,497
Sec. Library/Media A	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$15,451	\$2,814
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$14,910	\$1,715
Secondary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$13,633	\$1,720
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$13,026	\$1,420
Elementary Teacher-C	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$11,516	\$7,461
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$10,101	\$1,428
Elementary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$9,614	\$1,984
Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$9,456	\$0
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$9,147	\$0
Secondary Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$6,990	\$1,172
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$6,393	\$3,829
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$5,035	\$568
Intervention Teacher	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$5,022	\$1,009
Sec. Library/Media A	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$3,890	\$1,205
Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$3,373	\$0

Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$1,202	\$0
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$108	\$168